Metpos GmbH
Telefon: +49 (0) 2302 282 36 0
Telefax: +49 (0) 2302 282 36 23
Wullener Feld 61
D-58454 Witten
Germany
E-Mail: info(at)metpos.de

Dimensions
System I/O Ports
Ordering Information
Applications
i-button
MSR
Printer
Customer Display
USB
COM 2
Cash drawer port
USB
DC-in
LAN
SATA USB
VGA
Cash Drawer
COM
COM 3
Order No Description
PA-3122RC-A0B
PA-3122 barebone,
Intel® Celeron® J1900 10.4" POS /black
/1024x768 LED Backlight , Resistance
TouchScreen
PA-3122RZ-21A DDR3L 2GB memory/ 2.5" HDD
PA-3100RZ-33A Embedded MSR, PS2 interface
PA-3122RZ-51B Embedded VFD module, RS232 interface
PA-3122RZ-42B Embedded 3" Thermal Printer, USB interface
52-002-02012001 120 Watt Power Adaptor
● Hospitality ● Retail
● Replacement of ECR